
2024年上海市普通高校春季考试成绩分布表
分数 人数 累计人数 累计比例

370分及以上 2112 2112 3.8%

369 186 2298 4.2%

368 191 2489 4.5%

367 198 2687 4.9%

366 236 2923 5.3%

365 225 3148 5.7%

364 248 3396 6.1%

363 227 3623 6.6%

362 248 3871 7.0%

361 242 4113 7.4%

360 263 4376 7.9%

359 288 4664 8.4%

358 299 4963 9.0%

357 257 5220 9.4%

356 306 5526 10.0%

355 310 5836 10.6%

354 333 6169 11.2%

353 308 6477 11.7%

352 342 6819 12.3%

351 329 7148 12.9%

350 325 7473 13.5%

349 339 7812 14.1%

348 348 8160 14.8%

347 360 8520 15.4%

346 322 8842 16.0%

345 368 9210 16.7%

344 387 9597 17.4%

343 373 9970 18.0%

342 406 10376 18.8%

341 406 10782 19.5%

340 381 11163 20.2%

339 368 11531 20.9%

338 416 11947 21.6%

337 391 12338 22.3%

336 392 12730 23.0%

335 390 13120 23.7%

334 422 13542 24.5%

333 425 13967 25.3%

332 421 14388 26.0%

331 424 14812 26.8%
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分数 人数 累计人数 累计比例

330 409 15221 27.5%

329 434 15655 28.3%

328 407 16062 29.1%

327 411 16473 29.8%

326 415 16888 30.6%

325 415 17303 31.3%

324 410 17713 32.1%

323 426 18139 32.8%

322 434 18573 33.6%

321 408 18981 34.3%

320 422 19403 35.1%

319 423 19826 35.9%

318 435 20261 36.7%

317 375 20636 37.3%

316 409 21045 38.1%

315 401 21446 38.8%

314 396 21842 39.5%

313 366 22208 40.2%

312 389 22597 40.9%

311 385 22982 41.6%

310 382 23364 42.3%

309 403 23767 43.0%

308 375 24142 43.7%

307 415 24557 44.4%

306 377 24934 45.1%

305 373 25307 45.8%

304 396 25703 46.5%

303 387 26090 47.2%

302 364 26454 47.9%

301 358 26812 48.5%

300 366 27178 49.2%

299 378 27556 49.9%

298 384 27940 50.6%

297 344 28284 51.2%

296 311 28595 51.7%

295 389 28984 52.4%

294 373 29357 53.1%

293 380 29737 53.8%

292 344 30081 54.4%

291 401 30482 55.2%

290 349 30831 55.8%

289 358 31189 56.4%
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分数 人数 累计人数 累计比例

288 322 31511 57.0%

287 407 31918 57.8%

286 350 32268 58.4%

285 335 32603 59.0%

284 362 32965 59.6%

283 329 33294 60.2%

282 338 33632 60.9%

281 341 33973 61.5%

280 323 34296 62.1%

279 316 34612 62.6%

278 322 34934 63.2%

277 324 35258 63.8%

276 334 35592 64.4%

275 349 35941 65.0%

274 324 36265 65.6%

273 283 36548 66.1%

272 294 36842 66.7%

271 300 37142 67.2%

270 322 37464 67.8%

269 301 37765 68.3%

268 287 38052 68.9%

267 269 38321 69.3%

266 302 38623 69.9%

265 271 38894 70.4%

264 269 39163 70.9%

263 279 39442 71.4%

262 283 39725 71.9%

261 265 39990 72.4%

260 284 40274 72.9%

259 257 40531 73.3%

258 252 40783 73.8%

257 249 41032 74.2%

256 222 41254 74.6%

255 239 41493 75.1%

254分及以下 13772 55265 100.0%
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